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264
223
222
377
200
218
361
269
359
241
363
333
214
204
305
191
334
315
380
298
194
198
207
368
330
199
296
355
212
350
195
235
307
268
310
227
226
211
360
238
373
378
348
316
341
366
215
308
262
257
322

Tiempo
01:48:31
01:52:33
01:52:34
01:58:51
01:58:51
01:58:51
01:58:51
01:59:45
02:01:29
02:01:32
02:01:35
02:02:39
02:02:42
02:03:01
02:03:02
02:03:15
02:03:33
02:04:25
02:04:35
02:07:36
02:07:39
02:09:01
02:09:05
02:10:15
02:10:15
02:11:29
02:12:25
02:13:16
02:13:30
02:13:36
02:13:42
02:13:49
02:15:44
02:15:55
02:17:30
02:18:25
02:19:06
02:19:42
02:20:25
02:20:31
02:20:45
02:21:17
02:22:56
02:22:56
02:22:57
02:23:41
02:23:46
02:24:04
02:24:05
02:24:05
02:25:00

ANFIBIO CRONOMETRAJE

www.anfibiotgr.cl

CLASIFICACION MASCULINA

45 K DESAFIO A MINA SAN JOSE 2018

Nombre
MALDONADO, EDUARDO
Villalobos, Diego
Retamal, Sebastian
Villafaha, Roberto
Concha Concha, Justin
Gonzalez, Brian
Reyes, Mauricio
Pinto Rojas, Vladimir
REIG GARCIA, MANUEL
MOURGES GUTIERREZ, WALDO
Robles Mercado, Roberto
MALDONADO, EDUARDO
Collao Alvarado, Benjamin Nicolas
Lépez O"kuinghttons, Bastian René
Castro Vicencio, Alejandro
OJEDA GROBIER, RAUL
Marin tabilo, Victor hugo
DE LA FUENTE, CRISTOBAL
YANEZ BARRAZA, RODRIGO
buritica galvis, hector fabio
CAMPUSANO SANTANDER, BRIAN
Castro Lazo, Fernando Ignacio
Rojas Ekdahl, Benjamin
San martin rios, Jose ricardo
LAZO, GUSTAVO
Chirino, Ivan
Bolvaran, Juan carlos
Perez Cisternas, Jorge Rodrigo
ARANCIBIA JARA, MATIAS
Olmos rojas, Cristian Ivan
MORALES ALTAMIRA, GONZALO
Alfaro, Erick
Ceriche carrasco, Luis
Orostegui, Javier
CORTES, ALDO
Concha Pacheco, JuanCarlos
Cerda Ortiz, Gustavo
Zepeda, Vicente
Rengifo, Felipe
Cuevas Flores, Nelson Moises
Uribe, Juan
villalobos araya, nicolas alberto
OLIVARES SANTELICES, CLAUDIO
ESPINOSA ESTAY, JAIME
Miranda roblero, Guillermo andres
saez ibarra, daniel cristobal
De la vega, Jeremay
Collao Campusano, Andrés Sebastian
federsffield ugalde, jose francisco
araya contreras, marcelo antonio
Godoy Garay, Tomas

P.Cat.
1

1
2
1
1
3
2
2
3
1
4
5
4
2
6
7
8
9

-

0
1

CATEGORIA
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER C2 VARONES (55-59

PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
MASTER C2 VARONES (55-59

PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M

PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29

PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER C1 VARONES (50-54

JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER C1 VARONES (50-54

PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

300
216
295
280
326
309
221
306
332
312
258
202
304
230
324
331
362
372
217
381
201
335
345
188
344
219
321
286
370
346
281
351
237
189
339
318
236
274
259
260
371
376
367
232
320
294
336
352
327
231
290
242
266
313
271
228
197
263

Tiempo
02:25:04
02:25:10
02:26:05
02:26:14
02:26:16
02:26:26
02:26:27
02:28:21
02:28:46
02:28:49
02:29:26
02:30:15
02:31:03
02:31:03
02:31:05
02:31:11
02:31:51
02:32:41
02:32:44
02:32:46
02:32:50
02:33:16
02:33:18
02:33:20
02:34:01
02:34:59
02:35:13
02:35:51
02:36:04
02:37:11
02:37:29
02:37:30
02:38:05
02:38:07
02:38:57
02:38:59
02:39:11
02:39:49
02:40:13
02:40:19
02:40:42
02:41:27
02:41:32
02:41:47
02:41:58
02:42:11
02:42:25
02:43:18
02:43:34
02:43:43
02:44:00
02:44:09
02:44:40
02:44:46
02:44:49
02:45:10
02:45:27
02:45:34

ANFIBIO CRONOMETRAJE
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Nombre
Cardozo, Gonzalo
GAJARDO CARVAJAL, ALAN
Barrera Arcaya, Walter Andres
AEDO VASQUEZ, MANUEL ALEJANDRO
Irribarren Tapia, Virgilio Alexi
Contreras Cortes, Diego Alfonso
rojas miranda, benjamin ingacio
Catrivil cafulao, Bladimir israel
lopez toledo, felipe
CORTES CONTRERAS, MAURO
Avalos, Jose
Espinoza, Matias
Castro Garcia, Eugenio
MARIN, HERNAN
Guaita, Jose
ledezma gallo, pablo
Riquelme Ossandon, Eliseo David
Tudela Burgos, Cristian Eduardo
Fritis Ortega, Absalon Neftali
yap, andres
Delaigue Sanchez, José Tomas
Martin jara, Oliver
Naipan Palominos, Claudio Andres
GODOY, SERGIO
Mufioz Peralta, Francisco Javier
pacheco Collao, claudio
Garcia Avalos, Abdon Vicente
Alvarez, Raul
Segovia Segovia, Javier
Nordenflycht, Jorge
aguilera, milton
ORELLANA GAETE, CARLOS
Cruz, Carlos
BRAVO, eduardo
Meyer, Sepp
Espinoza lizana, Luis Enrique
Castillo, Daniel
zepeda, francisco
Avila Cortés, Raul Andrés
Camacho, Francisco
TRONCOSO GONZALEZ, MARCIAL ANDRES
VALLADARES CACERES, MIGUEL
Salini Sohn, Johannes Daniel
Simon, Dayan
GALLEGUILLOS NEYTH, WILMO
Barboza Rios, Oscar Alejandro
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO
ORTIZ JAIME, DAVID
jeronimo, jaime
Mufoz Gonzalez, Hector Abraham
ARAYA HIDALGO, HECTOR
Palta Vega, Lemuel
nufiez, matias
Cortes H, Rodrigo
Quintana Pasten, Felipe
Flores, Marcelo
Astudillo Plaza, Axel Yovany
Letelier Becerra, Manuel Jesus

P.Cat.
28

29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40

41

42
43

44
10
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

10
11
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61

12

62
13

14

CATEGORIA
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER C1 VARONES (50-54
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER C1 VARONES (50-54
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER C2 VARONES (55-59

PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER C2 VARONES (55-59
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M

MASTER C1 VARONES (50-54

PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER C1 VARONES (50-54

PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER C2 VARONES (55-59

PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29

PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M

PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
MASTER C1 VARONES (50-54

JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

240
301
185
338
364
353
265
354
283
279
382
297
374
314
293
349
317
270
267
239
325
244
229
343
319
282
287
302
347
299
379
375
208
356
292
203
323
291
206
234
288
261
245
192
369
342
329
303
210
357
311
205
337
220
213
289
243
190

Tiempo
02:45:37
02:45:41
02:46:15
02:47:16
02:48:41
02:48:43
02:49:16
02:50:20
02:50:37
02:52:36
02:53:39
02:53:55
02:54:17
02:55:43
02:57:20
02:58:39
02:59:21
02:59:50
03:00:24
03:01:10
03:02:34
03:03:01
03:04:08
03:04:28
03:04:59
03:07:28
03:07:51
03:09:27
03:10:06
03:10:23
03:12:42
03:14:59
03:15:42
03:16:18
03:16:34
03:22:29
03:22:29
03:25:01
03:28:46
03:29:26
03:31:39
03:35:53
03:36:20
03:36:21
03:42:39
03:44:34
03:58:06
03:59:14
03:59:14
04:01:28
04:15:08
04:16:24
04:16:26
04:20:40
04:40:42
04:42:21
05:05:28
05:05:28
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Nombre
LOO AGUIRRE, HECTOR JUAN
castillo, herman
WEVAR, ALAIN
Mena Vasquez, Luis Alexis
Robles Mercado, Luis Alberto
pacheco Robles, claudio
Melendez Trivick, Mauricio
Paz Rojas, Tomas
ALAMO, EDUARDO
Abarca Rojas, Luis
zamorano cerda, felix
Breton Cortez, Alonso
Valdes Suazo, Carlos Patricio
cortes hernandez, victor alfonso
Barahona, Luis
Olmos Gonzalez, German Stalin
Espinoza, Esteban
ponce inostroza, gianini
Nufiez Diaz, Patricio Jose
Guerra, Rolando
guerra zuleta, cristian segundo
Gajardo, Benedicto
GALLARDO BECERRA, HENRY
Monardes, Jose
ESPINOZA VIDAL, BRAULIO HERNAN
Aguirre Nufiez, Jorge Gamalier
ARANCIBIA CRUZ, CRISTOBAL
Castro, Mauricio
Ogalde acuia, José Luis
Camacho Toledo, Mario
Villegas Carrizo, Nicolas Alejandro
Valenzuela, Ricardo
Rojas Godoy, Daniel Esteban
Perez Gumucio, Andres Sebastian
ASTUDILLO GONZALEZ, CRISTIAN
LAZO, CRISTIAN
gomez, sergio
Araya Ramos, Pablo Antonio
Pérez Vega, Carlos Alberto
Vizcarra Erazo, Leonardo
Araya, Oscar
Cuevas Echavarria, Diego Patricio
Herrera, Heriberto
HERRERA ZULETA, JAIME
Sandoval Cordero, Rodrigo Alberto
Molina vergara, Luis eduardo
Lazen, Rodrigo
CASTRO BUSTOS, PAUL
VALDEBENITO ILABEL, BASTIAN
Pizarro Silva, Jorge
CORTES AGUILAR, DAVID
Maturana Castillo, Ignacio Francisco
Maturana cubillos, Fernando
Pino cerda, Nicolas felipe
Campillay valencia, Benjamin
Araya, Basilio
RIVERA, FRANKLIN
VEGA VARELA , JUAN

P.Cat.
6
63
15
64
65
66
16
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
17
18
7
77
1
10
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
10
87
88
11
89
90
12
11
91
19
2
92
93
94
95
96
13
97
98
14
99
11
12
100
3
20

CATEGORIA
MASTER C2 VARONES (55-59
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
MASTER C2 VARONES (55-59

PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER D VARONES (60 Y MAS
MASTER C1 VARONES (50-54
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
MASTER C1 VARONES (50-54

PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29
MASTER D VARONES (60 Y MAS
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUVENIL VARONES (13-15 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
JUNIOR VARONES (16-18 ANOS)
PRINCIPIANTE B VARONES (30 Y M
MASTER D VARONES (60 Y MAS
PRINCIPIANTE A VARONES (18-29



